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SPECIFICATIONS
Wire range:

Maximum electric current:

Maximum electrical rating:

Insulation color:

Terminal material:

Insulation material:

Double crimp:

Barrel dimension:

22 - 16 AWG (1.25mm2)

10A

300V max. @ 75°C

red

brass

vinyl

sleeve on barrel

B = .197 (5.0mm)

C = .067 (1.7mm)

D = .106 (2.7mm)
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Mouser
Stock No.
159-2187
159-2205
159-2211
159-2251

NEMA Tab
(In.)

.020 x .187

.020 x .205

.020 x .110

.032 x .250

Material 
Thickness (In.)

.014

.014

.012

.016

Dimensions (In.)

W
.220
.256
.150
.291

F
.256
.248
.252
.311

P
.551
.622
.551
.669

L
.748
.787
.748
.827

Dimensions: In.
(Except Where Noted)

Specifications are subject to change without notice. No liability or warranty implied by this information. Environmental compliance based on producer documentation.
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